ADL500
the Ultimate
Inverter for Elevator
Smart, flexible and
unique in safety
Driving efficiency and sustainability
Industrial Motors
Commercial &

ADL500 - The Ultimate Inverter for Elevator 21
Ordering codes
ADL530 | -2T | 200-230 Vac | Three-phase
Feedback for multi encoder
Code Type Pn at 400 Vac Configuration
S9DLT5302 ADL530-2055-XBL-2T 5.5 kW Integrated braking module - External EMC filter
S9DLT5303 ADL530-2075-XBL-2T 7.5 kW Integrated braking module - External EMC filter
S9DLT5314 ADL530-3110-XBL-2T-UB 11 kW Integrated braking module - External EMC filter
S9DLT5315 ADL530-4150-XBL-2T-UB 15 kW Integrated braking module - External EMC filter
S9DLT5316 ADL530-4185-XBL-2T-UB 18,5 kW Integrated braking module - External EMC filter
S9DLT5317 ADL530-4220-XBL-2T-UB 22 kW Integrated braking module - External EMC filter
S9DLT5322 ADL530-2055-XBL-F-2T 5.5 kW Integrated braking module - Integrated EMC filter
S9DLT5323 ADL530-2075-XBL-F-2T 7.5 kW Integrated braking module - Integrated EMC filter
S9DLT5334 ADL530-3110-XBL-F-2T-UB 11 kW Integrated braking module - Integrated EMC filter
S9DLT5335 ADL530-4150-XBL-F-2T-UB 15 kW Integrated braking module - Integrated EMC filter
S9DLT5336 ADL530-4185-XBL-F-2T-UB 18,5 kW Integrated braking module - Integrated EMC filter
S9DLT5337 ADL530-4220-XBL-F-2T-UB 22 kW Integrated braking module - Integrated EMC filter
S9DLT5342 ADL530-2055-XBL-2T-EMS 5.5 kW Integrated braking module - External EMC filter - Integrated EMS module
S9DLT5343 ADL530-2075-XBL-2T-EMS 7.5 kW Integrated braking module - External EMC filter - Integrated EMS module
S9DLT5362 ADL530-2055-XBL-F-2T-EMS 5.5 kW Integrated braking module - Integrated EMC filter - Integrated EMS module
S9DLT5363 ADL530-2075-XBL-F-2T-EMS 7.5 kW Integrated braking module - Integrated EMC filter - Integrated EMS module
ADL550 | -2T | 200-230 Vac | Three-phase
Feedback for multi encoder
Code Type Pn at 400 Vac Configuration
S9DLT5502 ADL550-2055-XBL-2T 5.5 kW Integrated braking module - External EMC filter
S9DLT5503 ADL550-2075-XBL-2T 7.5 kW Integrated braking module - External EMC filter
S9DLT5514 ADL550-3110-XBL-2T-UB 11 kW Integrated braking module - External EMC filter
S9DLT5515 ADL550-4150-XBL-2T-UB 15 kW Integrated braking module - External EMC filter
S9DLT5516 ADL550-4185-XBL-2T-UB 18,5 kW Integrated braking module - External EMC filter
S9DLT5517 ADL550-4220-XBL-2T-UB 22 kW Integrated braking module - External EMC filter
S9DLT5522 ADL550-2055-XBL-F-2T 5.5 kW Integrated braking module - Integrated EMC filter
S9DLT5523 ADL550-2075-XBL-F-2T 7.5 kW Integrated braking module - Integrated EMC filter
S9DLT5534 ADL550-3110-XBL-F-2T-UB 11 kW Integrated braking module - Integrated EMC filter
S9DLT5535 ADL550-4150-XBL-F-2T-UB 15 kW Integrated braking module - Integrated EMC filter
S9DLT5536 ADL550-4185-XBL-F-2T-UB 18,5 kW Integrated braking module - Integrated EMC filter
S9DLT5537 ADL550-4220-XBL-F-2T-UB 22 kW Integrated braking module - Integrated EMC filter
S9DLT5542 ADL550-2055-XBL-2T-EMS 5.5 kW Integrated braking module - External EMC filter - Integrated EMS module
S9DLT5543 ADL550-2075-XBL-2T-EMS 7.5 kW Integrated braking module - External EMC filter - Integrated EMS module